
     

 

 

 

 
 

      2016 NRMCA GOLF COMPETITION AND DINNER: PROGRAMME 

              
 

 

 

Date :  Thursday 29 Sep 2016  

Registration for Golf : Registration & lunch at 11:30 a.m. and tee off at 1.00 p.m. sharp 

Golf Venue : Tropicana Golf & Country Resort, Petaling Jaya, Selangor D E. 

Dinner & Venue : Halal Chinese sit-down dinner by Spring Garden Chinese Restaurant   

     at the Ballroom, Tropicana Clubhouse served with beer & whiskey 

In Attendance :  4 Piece Live Band by Kaho Music   

 

 

 

Time Description Location 

 

11:30 – 12:45 p.m. 

 

Registration & Light Lunch Bag Drop @ Buggy Station 

Lunch at Golfers’ Lounge 

 

12:45 p.m. 

 

Group Photos Clubhouse Main Entrance 

1:00 p.m. 

 

Shotgun Tee-Off East Course 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

8:00 p.m. 

  

 

8:15 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

9:00 p.m.  

 

 

10:30 p.m. 

Arrival / Pre-Dinner Drink: Beer and 

Whiskey shall be served 

 

Welcome Speech by Mr. Leong Yew 

Kuen, NRMCA President 

 

Dinner is served 

 

Entertainment: 4 Piece Live Band by 

Kaho Music 

 

Presentation of prizes to golfers and 

token of appreciation to sponsors 

 

Good Night 

 

Ballroom, Tropicana 

Clubhouse 

 

 


